6:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Tuesday

Kickboxing Bag
Circuit
6:00am - 6:45am

Kickboxing/Muay
Thai
12:00pm - 1:00pm

Wednesday

Thursday

Kickboxing Bag
Circuit
6:00am - 6:45am

Boxing
12:00pm - 1:00pm

3906 Warehouse Row
Austin, TX 78704
512.677.5633
www.atxkickboxing.com

Friday Saturday

Boxing
9:00am - 10:00am
Kickboxing/Muay

Thai
10:30am - 12:00pm
Kickboxing/Muay Youth MMA

Thai 5 -1:

12:00pm - 1:00pm | 2-10Pm - 1:15pm

Tiny Typhoons
4:15pm - 5:00pm

Tiny Typhoons
4:15pm - 5:00pm

Kickboxing Bag

Kickboxing Bag

Youth MMA Circuit Youth MMA Circuit
SROUYLIN = S% S 5:00pm - 5:45pm RO © S I 5:00pm - 5:45pm
Kickboxing/Muay Beginner's Kickboxing/Muay KicEgg;(ri‘:e;h:ua
Thai Kickboxing/Muay Thai Thai Thagi’ y

6:00pm - 7:00pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm

Muay Thai Padwork
6:00pm - 7:00pm

Open Padwork &
Sparring
6:00pm - 7:00pm

Muay Thai Padwork
6:00pm - 7:00pm

Sparring
6:00pm - 7:00pm

Women's Muay Thai
7:00pm - 8:00pm

Boxing
7:30pm - 8:30pm

Boxing
7:30pm - 8:30pm

Boxing
7:30pm - 8:30pm

Boxing
7:30pm - 8:30pm



http://www.atxkickboxing.com

