

www.atxkickboxing.com

·nu	ACADLINI					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00 AM		Kickboxing Bag Circuit 6:00am - 6:45am		Kickboxing Bag Circuit 6:00am - 6:45am		
9:00 AM						Boxing 9:00am - 10:00am
10:30 AM						Kickboxing/Muay Thai 10:30am - 12:00pm
12:00 PM	Kickboxing/Muay Thai 12:00pm - 1:00pm		Boxing 12:00pm - 1:00pm		Kickboxing/Muay Thai 12:00pm - 1:00pm	Youth MMA 12:15pm - 1:15pm
4:00 PM		Tiny Typhoons 4:15pm - 5:00pm		Tiny Typhoons 4:15pm - 5:00pm		
5:00 PM	Youth MMA 5:00pm - 5:45pm	Kickboxing Bag Circuit 5:00pm - 5:45pm	Youth MMA 5:00pm - 5:45pm	Kickboxing Bag Circuit 5:00pm - 5:45pm		
6:00 PM	Kickboxing/Muay Thai 6:00pm - 7:00pm	Beginner's Kickboxing/Muay Thai 6:00pm - 7:00pm	Kickboxing/Muay Thai 6:00pm - 7:00pm	Beginner's Kickboxing/Muay Thai 6:00pm - 7:00pm		
	Muay Thai Padwork 6:00pm - 7:00pm	Open Padwork & Sparring 6:00pm - 7:00pm	Muay Thai Padwork 6:00pm - 7:00pm	Sparring 6:00pm - 7:00pm		

Boxing 7:30pm - 8:30pm

Boxing 7:30pm - 8:30pm

Women's Muay Thai 7:00pm - 8:00pm

Boxing 7:30pm - 8:30pm

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Boxing 7:30pm - 8:30pm